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Sandgate Parish Council

RECEIPTS LIST

3 August 2023 (2023-2024)

SupplierDescriptionReceipt No

 25 PWLB Investment Interest Received03/07/2023 1 HSBC Current Account Bucks Building Society X  190.50  190.50Bucks Building Society Interest

 26 PWLB Investment Interest Received03/07/2023 1 HSBC Current Account Nationwide BS X  202.61  202.61Nationwide BS

 28 PWLB Investment Interest Received11/07/2023 HSBC Deposit Account HSBC Deposit Interest X  103.82  103.82HSBC Deposit Interest

 27 Sea Festival 24/07/2023 1 HSBC Current Account Sea Festival X  1,000.00  1,000.00Sea Festival Income

Total  1,496.93  1,496.93
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